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11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
10.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

AITE

October 24, 2009

Prelim Speakersin Order

Dan Pasdltiner (Stamford Schick/Paseltin)
Mik Frasco (Ludlowe Frasco/Walker)

Skyler Ross (Westhill Koczuk/Ross)

Joanna Koczuk (Westhill Koczuk/Ross)
Dixita Viswaneth (Westhill Viswaneth/Berm)
Jon Berman (Westhill Viswaneth/Berm)
Reed Morgan (Darien Morgan/\WWong)

Matt Frederick (Westhill Lee/Frederick)
Emily Bergmann (St Luke Bergmann/Vasilia)

Juliana Costanzo (Westhill Freedman/Costan)

Kainat Naeem (L udlowe Boudeaux/Naeem)
Theo Trampe (St Luke Trampe/Lobdell)
Cameron Yick (AITE Hal/Yick)

Jeff Loselle (Staples Loselle/Levit)
Philippe Vibien (Stamford Zuchelli/Philip)
AJ Schick (Stamford Schick/Paseltin)
Laura Carroll (Darien Cadareanu/Carroll)
Jacob Meisel (Staples Meisel/Schwabach)
Anika Advani (Westhill Barkin/Advani)

Steven Lee (Westhill Lee/Frederick)

Matt Levantin (Staples Levantin/Lowman)
Katie Critelli (Darien Critelli/Fletcher)

Kevin Cryan (Ludlowe Cryan/Madzio)

Ben Stryker (New Canaan Stryker/Rutko)

Alex Norelli (Darien Shannon/Norelli)

Sam Posner (St Luke Posner/Levy)

Caroline Congdon (Darien Ashcraft/Congdon)
Egle Vasiliauskaite (St Luke Bergmann/Vasilia)
Sam Preminger (Warde Preminger/Cantor)
Rahul Gupta (Westhill Gupta/Huaman)

PTS

81

81

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
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76
76

76
76
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OppPt
461

453

458
458

458

450

435
433
437

436

461
435
450

450

449
451

449
449
426
457
450
450
436

OppWn H/L
6 27
5 27
3 27
3 25
5 27
5 27
6 26
5 26
6 26
4 26
4 27
3 26
5 26
2 27
4 26
6 26
4 26
5 25
5 26
5 27
3 26
4 27
4 26
5 26
5 25
5 25
5 25
6 25
4 25
4 25

Rk H/L RND
1 986
1 719
2 207
2 905
2 854
7 187
1 942
2 541
2 605
6 223
1 514
1 980
2 748
2 256
6 289
2 689
9 283
1 171
1 940
1 296
6 365
7 917
7 154
8 199
1 694
6 409
3 161
7 972
3 922
7 530



31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

46.
47.

49.
50.
51
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

AITE

October 24, 2009

Prelim Speakersin Order

Emily Freedman (Westhill Freedman/Costan)
Kyle Levit (Staples Loselle/Levit)

Spencer Blair (King Cohen/Blair)

Rachel Cohen (King Cohen/Blair)

Jay Rao (Stamford Rao/Tuckman)

Mark Schwabacher (Staples Meisel/Schwabach)
Sam Levy (St Luke Posner/Levy)

Abby Volysny (Westhill Volysny/Lepsis)
Patricia Cadareanu (Darien Cadareanu/Carroll)
Jane Lin (AITE Lin/Reyes)

Shakier Gregory (Westhill Gregory/Souffra)
Ethan Cantor (Warde Preminger/Cantor)

Jamie Wheeler-Roberts (Staples Garber/Wheeler)
Sara Lepsis (Westhill Volysny/Lepsis)

Brian Lobdell (St Luke Trampe/Lobdell)

Alex Madzio (Ludlowe Cryan/Madzio)

Jackson Prince (St Luke Prince/Robinson)
Cameron Wong (Darien Morgan/Wong)
Amanda Barkin (Westhill Barkin/Advani)

Kyle Tuckman (Stamford Rao/Tuckman)

Lily Zalon (Ludlowe Zalon/Kreitler)

Micheala Brady (Daren Lin/Brady)

Matt Schwartz (Westhill Domond/Schwa)
Caroline Ashcraft (Darien Ashcraft/Congdon)
Dennis Reyes (AITE Lin/Reyes)

Devon Lowman (Staples Levantin/Lowman)
Powell Robinson (St Luke Prince/Robinson)
Andrew Fletcher (Darien Critelli/Fletcher)
Grey Walker (Ludlowe Frasco/Walker)

Robert Rutkowski (New Canaan Stryker/Rutko)
Jin Lin (Daren Lin/Brady)

Jasmine Hall (AITE Hall/Yick)

Isaac Huaman (Westhill Gupta/Huaman)

Steph Domond (Westhill Domond/Schwa)
Lauren Fenningdorf (St Luke Fenningdorf/Pere)
Emily Garber (Staples Garber/Wheeler-R)
Ayesha Hafeez (Westhill Anderson/Hafeez)
Catherine Perez (St Luke Fenningdorf/Pere)
Stephen Zuchelli (Stamford Zuchelli/Philip)
Lexxie Anderson (Westhill Anderson/Hafeez)
Alex Y okokawa (Ludlowe Jain/Tokogawa)
Kate Shannon (Darien Shannon/Norelli)
OliviaKreitler (Ludlowe Zalon/Kreitler)
Monique Boudeauix (Ludlowe Boudeaux/Nagem)
Arjun Jain (Ludlowe Jain/Tokogawa)

Vaery Souffrant (Westhill Gregory/Souffra)

PTS

76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
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70
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
61
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OppPt

436
439
439
438
450
426
450
435
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450
439
450
433
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458
450
438
458
438
442
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449
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451
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449
438
437
436
442
450
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450
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OppWn H/L
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25
26
25
25
25
26
24
25
25
25
24
26
24
23
24
25
25
25
24
24
23
25
24
24
22
25
24
24
25
24
23
24
23
24
23
22
22
23
21
23
23
22
21
23
23
20
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Rk H/L RND

PWOPAPPPOPOVLOWWPAPONOWOPRPWOWONONWNNNWWWOWSNNNWNNWNDNWWWW

955
439
670
118
692
184
720
574
201
824
970
839
385
267
662
254
737
525
315
659
307
796
857
852
702
556
443
662
393
233
441
502
578
257
526
522
417
650
665
457
472
720
168
449
454
439



